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Bid Award

Award Report | VendorLink

Contract: FSA22-VEL30.0, Pursuit, Administrative, and Other Vehicles

Group: Cargo & Passenger Vans Standard/Low Roof

Item: 45, Chevrolet, Express 3500 TWT 155" Cargo Van, CG33705

Zone

Western

Northern

Central

Southern

Rank

Primary
Primary
Primary

Primary

Vendor

Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC, Inc.

Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC, Inc.

Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC, Inc.

Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC, Inc.

https://www.myvendorlink.com/external/award?s=130474&i=45

Price

$30,566.00

$30,366.00

$30,466.00

$30,566.00

Percent:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Build File

Build

Build

Build

Build

Options File
Options
Options
Options

Options

2/2
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